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Parts No.
G43-1401
G43-1501
G43-1502
G43-1801
G44-4401
G43-1901
G43-2001
G43-2101
G43-2201
G50-6301
G43-2402
F59-5801
G43-7701
G43-3901
G43-4202
G43-4701
G43-7401
G43-4901
G50-7101
G50-1101
G43-4801
G43-5301
G50-6401
G43-5801
G53-7701
G56-1901
G56-1801
G43-6501
G59-7101
G43-7001
G43-7101
G43-7201
E29-3001
G43-7301
G43-7401
G43-7601
G43-7801
F67-3501
G43-8001
G27-0601
G43-8101
G43-8201
G43-8301
G43-8401
373-2702
320-1402
G43-8501
373-2701

Parts Name

R/S RING

PALMING PLT A
PALMING PLT B

STAND PLT A

STAND PLT B

STAND

STAND SCREW

FINGER GUARD

L/S RING

RING PLT SCREW

LEFT SET PLT

MOTOR HOLDER O RING
MOTOR CORD COVER
MOTOR METAL

MOTOR

MOTOR HOLDER

MOTOR HOLDER SCREW
MOTOR HOLDER SHIELD
MOTOR HOLDER PLT
BALL BEARING A

BALL BEARING B

SPOOL

SPOOL GEAR WASHER A
SPOOL GEAR A

SPOOL GEAR B

SPOOL GEAR BUSHING A
SPOOL GEAR BUSHING B
SPOOL GEAR C

BALL BEARING C

SPOOL PLT

SPOOL PLT SCREW
CLICK PLT

CLICK PLT SCREW

BALL BEARING D

LEFT SET PLT SCREW
LINE GUIDE

LEVEL WIND COLLAR
LEVEL WIND COLLAR RET
LEVEL WIND POST
LEVEL WIND POST RET
WORM SHIELD

WORM SHAFT

WORM SHAFT BUSHING
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT WASHER
WORM SHAFT RET

LINE GUIDE PAWL

LINE GUIDE WASHER

Please order by parts number, not key number
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Parts No.
G43-8601
G43-0602
352-2506
G53-4101
G50-6301
G43-8901
G43-9001
G43-9101
G16-0101
F68-2001
G68-2301
G43-9301
G50-6201
G43-9402
G43-9501
G43-9601
351-8903
G43-9701
G43-9801
351-6413
G43-9901
G44-5601
G44-5701
F65-7801
G44-0001
G44-0401
G44-0601
G44-0701
G44-0901
G44-0801
G44-1001
B88-7801
G56-2301
G56-2201
G50-0701
G44-1101
K30-0801
G44-1201
G44-1301
G44-1401
G44-1501
G44-1601
G44-1701
G43-2001
G44-1801
351-1106
G44-2001

Parts Name

PAWL CAP

IC MODULE

SPOOL SENSOR SCREW
POWER MODULE

POWER MODULE SCREW
IC PROTECTOR PLT
RECEPTACLE HOLDER
RECEPTACLE
RECEPTACLE HOLDER SCREW
POWER CORD COVER
POWER MODULE CORD COVER
L/S PLT

L/S PLT SCREW

BALL BEARING E

DRIVE SHAFT

DRIVE SHAFT RET

DRIVE SHAFT RET SCREW
DRIVE GEAR

DRIVE GEAR PLT

DRIVE GEAR SCREW
DRIVE SHAFT BUSHING
DRAG HOLDER WASHER
DRAG HOLDER BEARING
O RING

DRAG HOLDER

DRAG WASHER A

KEY WASHER

EARED WASHER

DRAG COLLAR

DRAG COLLAR SHIELD
DRAG SPRING WASHER A
BALL BEARING F
ECCENTRIC CAM SCREW
SLEEVE

ELECTRIC CAM PIN
ECCENTRIC CAM
ECCENTRIC CAM WASHER
A/R PAWL PIN

AR PAWL

A/R PAWL SPRING

A/R PAWL SPRING PIN

R/S PLT

RIGHT SET PLT

RIGHT SET PLT SCREW
POWER LEVER COLLAR
POWER LEVER COLLAR SCREW
CLICK LEVER
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Parts No. Parts Name
G44-2401 CLICK LEVER RET
351-6601 CLICK LEVER RET SCREW
G50-6201 R/S PLT SCREW
F28-5901 POWER LEVER WASHER
G13-9601 POWER LEVER NUT A
G44-2501 POWER LEVER
342-4004 POWER LEVER NUT B
F43-0002 POWER LEVER COVER
G44-3002 DRAG LEVER PLT
G43-7401 DRAG LEVER PLT SCREW
K30-0801 DRAG LEVER WASHER
G44-3401 DRAG LEVER
G44-3501 DRAG LEVER METAL
G52-0401 DRAG LEVER METAL PIN
G44-3601 DRAG LEVER METAL WASHER
G44-3701 DRAG LEVER COLLAR
F28-8001 DRAG LEVER CLICK PIN
G29-4201 POWER LEVER SPRING
G44-3801 DRAG LEVER CAP
G51-5201 DRAG LEVER SCREW
G44-4101 PRE-SET DRAG KNOB
G44-4201 PRE-SET METAL
K30-2601 PRE-SET DRAG SPRING
K30-2501 PRE-SET DRAG PIN
E13-4503 PR-SET METAL SCREW
G44-4001 PRE-SET METAL WASHER
G44-4301 COVER PLT
K30-2201 DRAG LEVER RET
351-6413 COVER PLT SCREW
G43-9402 BALL BEARING G
G44-4501 DRIVE SHAFT CAP
G51-6601 HANDLE
G44-5101 HANDLE NUT
G21-8201 HANDLE NUT SCREW
F04-2805 ELECTRIC POWER CORD
G44-5301 CLAMP BOLT
K30-9201 ROD CLAMP
G44-5401 CLAMP NUT
375-3005 SPOOL GEAR WASHER B
G56-2401 DRAG RING
G56-2001 DRAG COLLAR WASHER
G58-1700 SPOOL BEARING WASHER
371-2824 COVER PLT WASHER
B27-0706 DRAG ADJ WASHER
G62-5301 DRAG SPRING WASHER B
B27-0707 DRAG WASHER B
G62-4101 DRAG WASHER COLLAR
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